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STUDENT’S NAME
AVINAV

JAPESH

HANNA

PRANAV

ISHITA

RAMAN PRIYA
NIPUN

VAIBHAV

FATHER’S NAME
MR. VARINDER SAINI
DR. DEEPAK SOOD

MR. GULSHAN ANAND
MR. SURINDER SAINI
MR. VISHAVJEET VERMA
MR. DHAYAN SINGH

DR. UPENDER KANSAL

MR. VIKAS MITTAL

ADM. NO.
3202
100926
3136
3201
100538
3135
103755

101688

CLASS/SEC

VII A3

VII A3

VII A3

VII A3

VII A3

VII A3

VII A4

VII A1

POSITION

CONSOLATION

CONSOLATION

HOUSE
DAYANAND
DAYANAND
VIRJANAND
DAYANAND

HANSRA]
HANSRA]

DAYANAND
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DAYANAND




